Tuesday, 30 May

Sport LCE)]

Football A
B
C
Red
Blue
Rugby A
Red
Blue
Hockey A
B
C
Badminton
Basketball
Squash

Sport

Thursday, 1 June

Team

Team Training sessions

Staff/Coach

Mr Jones
Mr Chudzynski
Mrs Unasa
Mr Gresson
Mr Weston

Mr Vaughan
Mr Stickley
Mr Helsby

Miss Tizard
Mrs Pires
Mrs Green

Chance

Adrian
Mr Bissett

Staff/Coach

Term 2 Week 5

Opponents

CPS A

CPSB

SKS C
Kings Blue
Kings Red

SKS A
SKS B
SKS C

ROPS A

ROPS B
ROPSC&D

Opponents

Venue

No.3
No.3
Martyn Wilson
Martyn Wilson
Martyn Wilson

SKS
No. 2
No. 2

Kings Astro
Kings Astro
Kings Astro

Sportsdome
Sportsdome
Rem Raquets

Time

1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm

1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm

1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm

1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:10 pm

Transport

NA
NA
Bus
Bus
Bus

Bus
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA

Bus

Transport

Depart School

NA
NA
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm

1:00 pm
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA

1:10 pm

Depart School

Depart Venue

NA
NA
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm

2:30 pm
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA

2:30 pm

Depart Venue

Comments

Comments



